LCR Series
Light Capacity Rodless Miniature Linear
Positioner
Autoryzowany dystrybutor Parker:
53- 012 Wrocław
ul. Wyścigowa 38
tel. 71
fax 71

LCR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Order example LCR 30 LN10 0075 S S M11E0 L0 A0
1 Series
LCR Light Capacity Rodless Linear
Positioner
2 Size
30 30 mm wide profile
3 Drive Train
IDLR Idler unit; no drive mechanism
LN02 2 mm leadscrew with inline motor
mount
LN10 10 mm leadscrew with inline motor
mount
BLTL Single axis belt drive; motor left
BLTR Single axis belt drive; motor right
4 Travel Length
xxxx LCR30 Screw-Driven: 25 to 600 mm
LCR30 Belt-Driven: 25 to 1000 mm
in 25 mm increments steps of travel
5 Bearing Type
S Square rail bearing
B Glider bushing bearing
6 Environmental Protection
S Strip seal protection (standard)
7 Motor
M11E0 Stepper motor NEMA 11, without
encoder 1)
M11E1 Stepper motor NEMA 11, with
400 count encoder 1)
M11E2 Stepper motor NEMA 11, with
500 count encoder 1)
M17E0 Stepper motor NEMA 17, without
encoder
M17E1 Stepper motor NEMA 17, with
400 count encoder
M17E2 Stepper motor NEMA 17, with
500 count encoder
M23E0 Stepper motor NEMA 23, without
encoder 2)
M23E1 Stepper motor NEMA 23, with
400 count encoder 2)
M23E2 Stepper motor NEMA 23, with
500 count encoder 2)
N00E0 Idler version, no motor mount included
N11E0 NEMA 11 motor mount and coupling
only; no motor 1)
N17E0 NEMA 17 motor mount and coupling
only; no motor
N23E0 LV23 motor mount and coupling only;
no motor 3)
8 Home and End-of-Travel Option
L0 None
L1 3 NPN Sensor (1 N.O.; 2 N.C.)
L2 1 NPN Sensor (1 N.O.)
L3 3 PNP Sensor (1 N.O.; 2 N.C.)
L4 1 PNP Sensor (1 N.O.)
L5 3 NPN Sensor (2 N.O.; 1 N.C.)
L6 1 NPN Sensor (1 N.C.)
L7 3 PNP Sensor (2 N.O.; 1 N.C.)
L8 1 PNP Sensor (1 N.C.)
9 Option
A0 Standard
1) Not available with BLTL/BLTR belt drive train options.
2) Only compatible with the LCR30 BLTL & LCR30 BLTR drive